2015 NCHGC
Age Group
HSBoys

HS Girls

First Name
Spencer
Fisher
Kyle
Seth
Colson
Alex
Montgomery
Josiah
Michael
Jacob
Tommy
Nathan
Caleb
Michael
Elliot
Caleb
Garrett
Carter
Garrett
Keaton
Noah
Hume
Robert
Jacob
Jared
Sam
Clark
Lee
Matthew
Caleb
Luke
Bryce
Trevor
Chris
Judah
Demetrius
Doug
Malcolm
Tyler
Ryan
Michael

Emily
Madison
Emily
Michelle
Kenna
Phoebe
Shelbi
Grace

Last Name Rd 1
Tibbits
Vollendorf
Robinson
Lomison
Herrin
Shead
Harrison
Packard
Stallings
Winkel
Riddle
Hawkins
Nichols
Townsend
Higgins
Picker
Clark
Harwell
Scott
Mayfield
Frederick
Jaden
Bross
Keeney
Sleppy
Dummerth
Shaffstall
Maldin
Fakult
Poage
McDaniel
Bessey
Poage
Peters
Brown
Mulkey
Kelsey
Castle
Dalton
Birkedal
Gimotty

Hawkins
Harwell
Donaldson
Carr
Mayfield
Finley
Tacom
Nuttle

69
69
72
76
79
73
72
78
79
76
81
80
80
80
88
82
87
85
87
81
88
83
91
90
85
89
95
94
92
88
96
94
99
98
103
114
119
119
128
91

80
78
74
92
92
96
101
133

Rd 2

69
70
73
71
69
75
77
72
72
76
76
77
77
79
76
83
80
82
81
88
83
88
83
85
90
87
85
88
90
94
92
98
94
98
102
111
111
116
127

102

77
84
89
87
95
93
101
120



JH Boys

JH Girls

Kaitlyn

Andrew
Josh
Rees
Isaac
Joshua
Marc
Jacob
Nicholas
Sam
Luke

Becca
London
Haley
Mya
Anna
Sofia

Applewhite

Fakult
Garrett
Conder
Keeney
Bross
Sussman
Sebert
Gimotty
Zeigler
Nuttle

Connolly
Picker
Blevins
Blevins
Nuttle
Moretti

123

80
80
91
96
100
96
110
109
112
134

89
100
109
111
122
130

135

80
85
94
97
94
102
107
115
116
132

93
96
101
109
107
124



